2006 MJIMJ 5K Results

Place
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Name

Pat Long

Kevin Russell
Tyler Bisson
Jack Cunningham
Harry Hamilton
Steve Beck

J. Jardim

Beth Leetch
Jeff Philllips
Michael Beebe
Dave Gordon
Ben Mattheis
Jennifer Burns
Taber Shattuck
Matt Burns
Craig Strange
Eric Higgins
Barry Leibowitz
Gage Perreault
Michael Coyne
Ed Lucas
Valerie Williams
Kevin Steven
Edward McCarrer
Taylor Strange
Jeff Stamp
Dave Conlon
Scott Benson
Paula Kulpa
Mike Parsons
Rick Ulewski
Rob Engelken
Chris Cowles
Pam Gunneson
Brett DeBarba
Ellen McKinley
Al Santoro

CJ Howe

Jim Reilly
Claudia Spaulding
Brenda O'Connor
Bob Stauffer
Sherri Condon
Bob Keuhl
Jerry Quill
Lauren Hague
Bren Howe

Time
18:34
20:21
20:22
20:36
20:46
20:48
20:54
21:13
21:34
21:39
21:45
21:47
21:54
22:10
22:15
22:21
22:23
22:28
22:47
22:49
23:08
23:09
23:28
23:30
23:45

24:35:00

24:43:00

24:50:00

24:56:00

25:01:00

25:03:00

25:09:00

25:12:00

25:15:00

25:20:00

25:27:00

25:38:00

25:41:00

25:42:00

25:45:00

25:47:00

25:54:00

25:55:00

25:57:00

26:07:00

26:18:00

26:30:00



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Nicholas Bisio
Terry Quinn

Val Strange
John Albrecht
Maureen Griffin
Matt Glatt
Maggie Folsom
Robin Stevens
Michelle Shattuck
Laurie Moran
Kim Jardim
Anthony Bisio
Brian Hartmann
Jon Schrumm
Lisa Malin

Sean Malloy
Shannon Green
Jack Amato
Chauce Perreault
David Radcliffe
Karen Allard
Vinny Pito

Chris Folsom
Liz Cannon
John Cannon
Jeremy Beck
Rick Williams
Luke Williams
Charles Merlis
Jill Ricci

Allison Ricci
Amy Veilva
Nancy

Dave Brandelini
Jim Edson
Emily Hague
Sue Hague
Kacey Conlon
Erin Albrecht
Nan Conlon
Megumi Yamamoto
Elizabeth Leuthner
Ed Gilhuly
Steph Bisson
Elana Bisson
Fran Bisio
George Bisio
Mika Yamamoto
Patty Amato
Laurie Folsom

26:32:00
26:32:00
26:37:00
26:48:00
26:57:00
27:11:00
27:15:00
27:21:00
27:35:00
27:57:00
28:02:00
28:06:00
28:27:00
28:33:00
28:36:00
28:38:00
28:41:00
28:49:00
29:00:00
29:01:00
29:09:00
29:12:00
29:42:00
29:45:00
29:47:00
29:47:00
30:14:00
30:14:00
30:26:00
30:31:00
30:31:00
30:58:00
31:10:00
31:10:00
31:11:00
31:22:00
31:23:00
31:34:00
31:41:00
31:45:00
32:04:00
32:55:00
32:56:00
33:00:00
33:11:00
33:13:00
33:14:00
33:24:00
33:58:00
34:38:00



98
99
100
101
102

Tim Folsom

Ali Friberg

John Friberg
Don Osborne
Michele Schena

34:39:00
36:49:00
36:50:00
49:13:00
49:18:00



